WRWRB-B-YYEES-S-11WW＆＆WRBWRB--YYEES-S-22WW
SELECTIONSELECTION GUIDEGUIDE
order code
Input Output Efficiency
(%,Typ)
Voltage(VDC) Current(MA) Voltage
(VDC)Nominal Range Max* Max Min
WRB0505YES-1W 5 4.5-9.0 11 200 20 5 72
WRB0509YES-1W 5 4.5-9.0 11 111 11 9 74
WRB0512YES-1W 5 4.5-9.0 11 83 8 12 76
WRB0515YES-1W 5 4.5-9.0 11 67 7 15 75
WRB1205YES-1W 12 9.0-18.0 22 200 20 5 76
WRB1209YES-1W 12 9.0-18.0 22 111 11 9 78
WRB1212YES-1W 12 9.0-18.0 22 83 8 12 80
WRB1215YES-1W 12 9.0-18.0 22 67 7 15 80
WRB2405YES-1W 24 18.0-36.0 40 200 20 5 76
WRB2409YES-1W 24 18.0-36.0 40 111 11 9 78
WRB2412YES-1W 24 18.0-36.0 40 83 8 12 81
WRB2415YES-1W 24 18.0-36.0 40 67 7 15 81
WRB4805YES-1W 48 36.0-72.0 80 200 20 5 76
WRB4809YES-1W 48 36.0-72.0 80 111 11 9 78
WRB4812YES-1W 48 36.0-72.0 80 83 8 12 80
WRB4815YES-1W 48 36.0-72.0 80 67 7 15 80
WRB0505YES-2W 5 4.5-9.0 11 400 40 5 72
WRB0509YES-2W 5 4.5-9.0 11 222 22 9 74
WRB0512YES-2W 5 4.5-9.0 11 168 16 12 76
WRB0515YES-2W 5 4.5-9.0 11 133 13 15 75
WRB1205YES-2W 12 9.0-18.0 22 400 40 5 76
WRB1209YES-2W 12 9.0-18.0 22 222 22 9 78
WRB1212YES-2W 12 9.0-18.0 22 168 16 12 80
WRB1215YES-2W 12 9.0-18.0 22 133 13 15 80